

Senate		House
Comm: RCS	•	110 400
02/15/2018	•	
02/10/2010	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
The Committee on Appro	opriations (Stewart) re	ecommended the
The Committee on Appro	opriations (Stewart) re	ecommended the
	opriations (Stewart) re	ecommended the
following:	opriations (Stewart) re	
following:		
following:		
following:  Senate Amendment		
Senate Amendment  Delete line 18  and insert:	(with title amendment)	
Senate Amendment  Delete line 18  and insert:  (3) The pedestria		5/Semoran Boulevard
Senate Amendment  Delete line 18  and insert:  (3) The pedestria	(with title amendment)  an bridge over S.R. 436  n Drive in Orange Count	5/Semoran Boulevard

====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ======

1 2

10



11	And the title is amended as follows:
12	Delete lines 4 - 5
13	and insert:
14	certain transportation facilities in specified
15	counties; directing the Department of Transportation
16	to